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Martyn Walton - (305479) - University Of Stirling - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:49.68 804 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:50.09 795 F 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:50.56 785 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:50.84 779 R 11/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

1:51.06 774 F 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:51.12 773 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.17 772 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:51.20 771 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.21 771 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:51.23 771 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

1:51.25 770 S 12/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

1:51.27 770 F 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

1:51.45 766  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:51.45 766 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.50 765 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.55 764 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:51.61 763 F 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

1:51.70 761 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

1:51.72 761 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.73 760 H 18/08/14 2014 Youth Olympic Games Nanjing, China  1

1:51.78 759 R 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

1:51.87 757 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Hatfield 1

1:51.87 757  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:51.89 757 F 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Hatfield 1

1:51.99 755 H 26/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

1:52.00 755 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:52.20 751 F 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1
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1:52.20 751 F 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

1:52.32 748 H 24/01/15 2015 Flanders Speedo Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:52.35 748 H 12/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

1:52.38 747 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Hatfield 1

1:52.54 744 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:52.62 742 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

1:52.65 742  11/06/16 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona UniOfStirl 1

1:52.68 741 H 14/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

1:52.69 741 F 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:52.75 740 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:52.77 739 H 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

1:52.79 739 R 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:52.81 739 F 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

1:52.86 738 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Hatfield 1

1:52.88 737 C 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:52.97 736 F 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.06 734  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.75 721 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:53.80 720 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:53.82 719 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.82 719  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.88 718 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.89 718 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:54.05 715 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:54.07 714 C 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:54.32 710 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:54.56 705 H 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

1:54.65 704 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:54.70 703 R 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:54.77 701 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:54.79 701 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:54.91 699 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

1:54.98 698 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:55.63 686 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:56.34 673 F 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

1:56.65 668 R 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:56.65 668 F 26/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:56.90 664 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:56.91 664 F 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:57.23 658 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:57.38 656 H 09/05/12 Sainsbury UK School Games 2012 London Hatfield 1

1:57.41 655 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:57.48 654 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:58.23 642 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:58.39 639 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:58.62 635 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:58.63 635 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:58.93 630 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:59.09 628 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:59.32 624 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:59.44 622 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:59.62 619 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:59.67 619 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:59.79 617 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1
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2:00.35 608 S 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:00.52 606 F 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:00.97 599 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:02.52 577 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:02.75 573 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:02.88 571 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

2:03.26 566 R 23/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:03.93 557 H 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:04.91 544 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:05.82 532 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:05.97 530 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:07.18 515 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:07.79 508 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:07.93 506 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:09.04 493 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:11.08 471 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:12.65 454 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:13.62 444 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:14.97 431  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:18.28 401 F 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:18.32 401 H 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:19.02 394 H 06/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Hatfield 1

2:19.33 392 F 06/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Hatfield 1

2:21.60 373 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:22.61 365 H 12/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2

2:24.18 354 H 03/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Hatfield 2

2:34.53 287 H 07/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:35.85 280 H 26/10/08 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt Aldershot Hatfield 2

2:43.95 240 H 20/10/07 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Aldershot Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:55.63 686 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:51.45 766 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:52.00 755 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.72 761 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.61 763 F 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

1:52.62 742 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

1:52.68 741 H 14/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

1:52.88 737 C 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:54.98 698 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:51.20 771 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.50 765 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:53.80 720 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:54.32 710 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:52.81 739 F 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

1:54.56 705 H 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

1:52.20 751 F 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

1:52.77 739 H 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

1:51.12 773 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:52.54 744 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:51.27 770 F 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

1:51.70 761 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1
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1:52.65 742  11/06/16 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona UniOfStirl 1

1:54.07 714 C 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:53.89 718 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:53.06 734  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.82 719  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:51.99 755 H 26/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

1:51.17 772 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:58.23 642 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:50.09 795 F 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:50.56 785 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:51.23 771 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

1:52.32 748 H 24/01/15 2015 Flanders Speedo Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:51.73 760 H 18/08/14 2014 Youth Olympic Games Nanjing, China  1

1:49.68 804 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:51.21 771 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:54.05 715 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:51.45 766  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:51.87 757  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:51.25 770 S 12/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

1:52.35 748 H 12/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

1:50.84 779 R 11/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

1:51.78 759 R 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

1:51.87 757 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Hatfield 1

1:52.38 747 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Hatfield 1

1:53.75 721 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:00.97 599 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:51.06 774 F 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:51.55 764 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:52.69 741 F 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:58.62 635 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:51.89 757 F 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Hatfield 1

1:52.86 738 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Hatfield 1

1:54.65 704 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:57.23 658 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:54.77 701 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:59.67 619 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:52.75 740 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:52.79 739 R 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:54.70 703 R 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:52.97 736 F 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.82 719 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:53.88 718 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:54.79 701 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:59.44 622 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:56.34 673 F 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

1:54.91 699 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

1:56.91 664 F 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:59.32 624 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:58.93 630 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:56.90 664 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:56.65 668 F 26/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:00.35 608 S 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:57.48 654 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:56.65 668 R 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1
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1:56.65 668 R 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:57.41 655 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:05.97 530 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:57.38 656 H 09/05/12 Sainsbury UK School Games 2012 London Hatfield 1

1:59.62 619 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:02.52 577 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:58.39 639 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:59.79 617 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:59.09 628 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:58.63 635 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:02.88 571 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

2:02.75 573 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:00.52 606 F 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:03.93 557 H 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:03.26 566 R 23/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:04.91 544 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:07.79 508 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:05.82 532 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:07.18 515 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:07.93 506 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:09.04 493 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:11.08 471 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:13.62 444 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:12.65 454 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:14.97 431  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:21.60 373 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:18.28 401 F 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:18.32 401 H 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:19.33 392 F 06/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Hatfield 1

2:19.02 394 H 06/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Hatfield 1

2:24.18 354 H 03/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Hatfield 2

2:22.61 365 H 12/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2
2:35.85 280 H 26/10/08 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt Aldershot Hatfield 2

2:34.53 287 H 07/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:43.95 240 H 20/10/07 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Aldershot Hatfield 2
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